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TUL=NTIV6iHF 2—IFILT7OvY
0.277 A @ 24 VDC

12/24/48 VDC, iR 7217 IV AT
9.6~60 VDC

HR—h

HR—b

A

IP30

58 X 135 X 95 mm
683 g

DINL—=ILR IV T4, 94— VIV T4 T (FTartvh)

EDS-2010-ML-2GTXSFP: -10~60°C
EDS-2010-ML-2GTXSFP-T: -40~75°C

-40~85°C

5~95% (fEEHECL)

UL 61010-2-201, EN 62368-1(LVD)

EN 55032/35

CISPR 32, FCC Part 15B Class A

IEC 61000-4-2 ESD:3#Efih:6 kV; 5 5:8 kV
IEC 61000-4-3 RS:80 MHz~1 MHz:20 V/m
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT:EJR: 2 kV;55:2 kV
IEC 61000-4-5 H—:EIR:2 kV;iE5:2 kV

IEC 61000-4-6 CS:10 V
IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

EN 50121-4
IEC 60068-2-6
IEC 60068-2-27

IEC 60068-2-32

1,776,132 B

Telcordia (Bellcore), GB

S5

Moxatt B mIRE S #5858
http://www.ibsjapan.co.jp/tech/details/product-warranty-policy/index.html
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F—4—15H
] 10/100BaseT(X)/R—F a7RAK—k(10/100/1000BaseT(X) HEE
EDS-2018-ML-2GTXSFP 16 2 -10~60°C
EDS-2018-ML-2GTXSFP-T 16 2 -40~75°C
7ot (B5E)
SFPEYa—)l
SEP-1G10ALC WDM#%Z A 7 (BiDi) SFPEY 21—, 1000BaseSFP/R— bk X1, LCOXY %, 10 kmizi;

TX 1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0~60°C EHfE'RE

WDM#Z 1 7 (BiDi) SFPEZ2—/Jl, 1000BaseSFPR—k X1, LCOXRY#Z, 10 km{ziX;
TX 1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40~85°C ENfERE

SFP-1G10BLC WDM#% A 7 (BiDi) SFPEY2—)b, 1000BaseSFPR— bk X1, LCORY %, 10 km{ziX;
TX 1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0~60°C EI{EiRE

WDM#Z 1 7 (BiDi) SFPEZ2—/Jl, 1000BaseSFPR—k X1, LCOXRY#Z, 10 km{ziX;
TX 1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40~85°C ENfERE

SFP-1G20ALC WDM#% A 7 (BiDi) SFPEY2—)b, 1000BaseSFPR— bk X1, LCORY#Z, 20 km{ziX;
TX 1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0~60°C EI{ERE

WDM#Z 1 7 (BiDi) SFPEZ2—/Jl, 1000BaseSFPR—k X1, LCOXRY7Z, 20 km{ziX;
TX 1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40~85°C ENERE

SFP-1G20BLC WDM#% A 7 (BiDi) SFPEY2—)b, 1000BaseSFPR— bk X1, LCORY#Z, 20 km{ziX;
TX 1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0~60°C EIfEiRE

WDM#Z 1 7 (BiDi) SFPEZ2—/Jl, 1000BaseSFPR—k X1, LCOXRY7Z, 20 km{ziX;
TX 1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40~85°C ENERE

SFP-1G40ALC WDM#% 7 (BiDi) SFPE 21—/, 1000BaseSFP/R— bk X 1, LCOAX T4, 40 km{ziX;
TX 1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0~60°C EI{EiRE

SFP-1G10ALC-T

SFP-1G10BLC-T

SFP-1G20ALC-T

SFP-1G20BLC-T
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SFP-1G40ALC-T

SFP-1G40BLC

SFP-1G40BLC-T

SFP-1GEZXLC

SFP-TGEZXLC-120

SFP-1GLHLC

SFP-TGLHLC-T

SFP-TGLHXLC

SFP-TGLHXLC-T

SFP-TGLSXLC

SFP-1GLSXLC-T

SFP-1GLXLC

SFP-1GLXLC-T

SFP-1GSXLC

SFP-1GSXLC-T

SFP-1GZXLC

SFP-1GZXLC-T

SFP-1GTXRJ45-T

DR-120-24

DR-4524

DR-75-24

MDR-40-24

MDR-60-24

J+— LT+
WK-46-01
SwIITV b+
RK-4U

WDM%Z 1 (BiDi) SFPEa2—/Jl, 1000BaseSFP/R—k X1, LCOX¥4&, 40 km1{ziX;
TX 1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40~85°C EH{ERE

WDM#%Z A 7 (BiDi) SFPEZ2—Jl, 1000BaseSFPR— bk X1, LCOXRT 4, 40 km{zi%;
TX 1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0~60°C E{ERE

WDM%Z 1 (BiDi) SFPEa2—/Jl, 1000BaseSFPR—k X1, LCOX¥4Z, 40 km{ziX;
TX 1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40~85°C EH{ERE

SFPEZ2—/l, 1000BaseEZXR—k X1, LCORY %, 110 km{zix, 0~60°C EBERE

SFPEZ2—/l, 1000BaseEZXR— kX1, LCOXY %A, 120 km{zik, 0~60°C EfERE

SFPEZa2—)l, 1000BaseLHAR—k X1, LCO%T 4, 30 kmizix, 0~60°C BIfERE

SFPEZ2—/l, 1000BaseLHAR— bk X1, LCO%XZT %4, 30 km{ziX, -40~85°C BIfERE

SFPEZ2—/l, 1000BaseLHXK—k X1, LCORYI %, 40 kmizix, 0~60°C BIfERE

SFPEZ2—)l, 1000BaseLHXKR— bk X1, LCORY %, 40 kmiri%, -40~85°C ENfERE

SFPEZ2—)l, 1000BaseLSXR— bk X1, LCO%XZT %, 500 mizix, 0~60°C BIfERE

SFPEZ2—/l, 1000BaseLSXR— bk X1, LCOXZT %, 500 miri%, -40~85°C EFRE

SFPEZ2—/l, 1000BaseLX’R—bk X1, LCOXT %, 10 km{zix, 0~60°C EIERE

SFPEZ2—/l, 1000BaseLX’R— bk X1, LCO%XY %, 10 km{ziX, -40~85°C BIfERE

SFPEZ2—/l, 1000BaseSXAR—hk X1, LCOxT %, 300/550 mimix, 0~60°C EERE

SFPEZ2—/l, 1000BaseSXR—hk X1, LCO®RT %, 300/550 mimi%, -40~85°C ENfERE

SFPEZa1—)l, 1000BaseZX/R— bk X1, LCOXT 4, 80 kmizix, 0~60°C BIfERE

SFPEZ2—/l, 1000BaseZXR— bk X1, LCO%XZT %4, 80 km{ziX, -40~85°C BIfERE

SFPEZ2—)l, 1000BaseTR— bk X 1, RJI450% %, 100 m{zix, -40~75°C BI{ERE

120W/2.5A DINL —)l 24 VDCEIR, 1 =/\—%JL 88~132 VAC £/zldk 176~264 VAC
AAYF AR, Efcld 248~370 VDCA S, -10~60°C EERE

45W/2A DINL—)L 24 VDCEIR, 1 =/\—1% )L 85~264 VAC £7zl& 120~370 VDCA /3,
-10~50°C EMERE

75W/3.2A DINL—JL 24 VDCER, 1 =/\—% )L 85~264 VAC £7zlk 120~370 VDCA /7,
-10~60°C EMERE

DINL—JL 24VDCEIR, 40W/1.7A, 85~264 VAC, £1z1£120~370 VDCA 7],
-20~70°C EMERE

DINL —Jl 24VDCEJR, 60W/2.5A, 85~264 VAC, £71zI%120~370 VDCA /3,
-20~70°C EMERE

A=V I TAVTFYE, TL—bX2, RT1)1—X8, 46X66.8X2 mm
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